

H.E. Sheikh Mohammed Bin Faisal Al Qassimi



DIRECTOR
Chairman – Board Credit Committee
Member – Board Governance and Remuneration Committee
Re-elected to the Board in 2021 for a term of 3 years

H.E. Sheikh Mohammed Bin Faisal Al Qassimi is the founder of MANAFA LLC, a holding company with diversified activities in the fields of hospitality, real estate, private equity and Equity investment.

H.E. Sheikh Mohammed Bin Faisal Al Qassimi graduated from Webster University in Business Administration and Accounting.

H.E. Sheikh Mohammed Bin Faisal Al Qassimi holds key directorships and senior positions at various business groups and associations including the Italian Chamber of Commerce in the UAE and the GCC and Faisal Holding Co LLC.

H.E. Sheikh Mohammed is a member of CMA and the Society of Technical Analysts of UK.